Race Date
December 02, 2023

Overall
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Name
Aaron Walls
Travis Ross
Caleb McAlister
Timmy Farish
Paul Lindholm
Glenn Kasper
Tyler Jowers
Parker Dial
Joseph Winfield
Nicole Lindholm
Summer Riley
Kenny McMillan
James Ross
Christopher Doss
Betsy Suarez
Jacob Boland
Meagan McElroy
Javier Oregan
Summer Polk
Nick Turner
Haley Nelson
Valeriano Suarez
Lara Ross
Bryan Ross
Cristal Suarez
Tiffany McMillan
Stacy Moffett
Diana Suarez
Matilde Piedra
Erin Lawrence
Leeroy Carpenter
Shea Leake
Stephanie Norris
Megan Heggie
Alanna Oregan
John Killen
Summer Harrison
Jaxston Harrison

Mabry Scott Barnes

Erin Barnes
Aly Gomez

Candy Cane Dash 5K

City

Bailey MS
Marion MS
Collinsville MS
Louisville MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Scooba MS
Lauderdale MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Chunky MS
Marion MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Cuba AL
Quitman MS
Meridian MS
Union MS
Lisman AL
Meridian MS
Marion MS
Marion MS
Meridian MS
Chunky MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Quitman MS
Meridian MS
De Kalb MS
Meridian MS
Lauderdale MS
Meridian MS
Quitman MS
Quitman MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
De Kalb MS
De Kalb MS
Meridian MS

Results By Time 2 Run Race Timing

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K Run
492 16
435 18
490 14
352 39
413 37
351 60
500 27
495 25
354 18
411 35
463 38
441 50
434 14
439 10
453 20
415 25
496 35
478 39
488 38
427 51
350 26
454 56
436 49
437 49
432 27
442 15
498 39
433 23
482 58
497 40
499 58
408 49
421 29
430 20
479 35
407 62
469 39
470 10
494 7
493 40
414 23
1
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Top Fin
15-19
11-14
30-39
30-39
60-69
20-29
20-29
15-19
Top Fin
30-39
50-59
11-14
0-10
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
20-29
50-59
40-49
40-49
20-29
15-19
30-39
20-29
50-59
40-49
50-59
40-49
20-29
20-29
30-39
60-69
30-39
0-10
0-10
40-49
20-29

Time Pace
18:33.6 5:59/M
20:10.1 6:30/M
20:35.5 6:38/M
23:16.0 7:30/M
24:32.1 7:55/M
24:57.8 8:03/M
25:05.0 8:05/M
25:08.0 8:06/M
25:14.6 8:08/M
25:39.8 8:16/M
25:47.4 8:19/M
26:54.6 8:41/M
27:38.9 8:55/M
27:47.3 8:58/M
28:02.0 9:03/M
28:17.0 9:07/M
28:18.5 9:08/M
28:21.8 9:09/M
28:27.7 9:11/M
28:35.4 9:13/M
28:44.7 9:16/M
28:51.1 9:18/M
28:58.8 9:21/M
29:00.3 9:21/M
29:20.1 9:28/M
29:47.2 9:36/M
29:56.7 9:39/M
30:59.4 10:00/M
31:03.8 10:01/M
32:26.9 10:28/M
33:00.6 10:39/M
34:59.0 11:17/M
35:59.1 11:36/M
36:28.6 11:46/M
37:05.9 11:58/M
41:25.9 13:22/M
46:08.5 14:53/M
46:09.5 14:53/M
46:11.2 14:54/M
46:16.6 14:55/M
46:25.7 14:58/M

12/02/2023 03:00:55



Candy Cane Dash 5K

Race Date
December 02, 2023 Overall Finish List
5K Walk

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
1 Augustine Palimattam Meridian MS 349 33 M 1 Top Fin 38:29.8 12:25/M
2 Sally Gray Meridian MS 491 67 F 1 Top Fin 38:48.9 12:31/M
3 Soledad Suarez Meridian MS 452 55 F 2 Top Fin 41:13.2 13:18/M
4 Isabel Alvarez Meridian MS 451 28 F 1 Female 43:00.9 13:52/M
5 Sarah Horne Meridian MS 462 33 F 2 Female 46:51.6 15:07/M
6 Maurirso Espro Marion MS 353 16 M 2 Top Fin 48:06.2 15:31/M
7 Santa Moreno Meridian MS 416 44 F 3 Female 48:08.1 15:32/M
8 Crystal White Meridian MS 461 36 F 4 Female 51:42.2 16:41/M
9 Erika Holloway Collinsville MS 438 32 F 5 Female 51:44.0 16:41/M
10 Erica Heggie Meridian MS 429 45 F 6 Female 52:29.2 16:56/M
11 Michael Doss Cantonment FL 449 64 M 1 Male 99 58:29.5 18:52/M
12 Chris Doss Collinsville MS 448 41 M 2 Male 99 58:33.7 18:53/M
13 Lindsay Doss Collinsville MS 446 13 F 7 Female 58:35.3 18:54/M
14 Eileen Doss Cantonment FL 450 62 F 8 Female 58:41.9 18:56/M
15 Laura Stubbs Meridian MS 467 44 F 9 Female 58:48.4 18:58/M
16 Lindsay Nomichith Meridian MS 465 39 F 10 Female 59:33.2 19:13/M
17 Dorothy Rigdon Meridian MS 489 47 F 11 Female 59:35.0 19:13/M
18 Ashley Doss Collinsville MS 447 38 F 12 Female 1:02:43.3 20:14/M

Results By Time 2 Run Race Timing 2 12/02/2023 03:00:55



Race Date Candy Cane Dash 5K
December 02, 2023 Age Group Results

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1  Aaron Walls Bailey MS 16 492 1 18:33.6 5:59/M

Female Overall Winners
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Nicole Lindholm Collinsville MS 35 411 10 25:39.8 8:16/M

Results By Time 2 Run Race Timing

12/02/2023 03:00:32




Candy Cane Dash 5K

Race Date
December 02, 2023 Age Group Results
5K Run

Male 10 and Under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 * Christopher Doss Collinsville MS 10 439 14 27:47.3 8:58/M
2 * Jaxston Harrison Meridian MS 10 470 38 46:09.5 14:53/M
Female 10 and Under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 * Mabry Scott Barnes De Kalb MS 7 494 39 46:11.2  14:54/M
Male 11 to 14

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 * Caleb McAlister Collinsville MS 14 490 3 20:35.5 6:38/M
2 * James Ross Marion MS 14 434 13 27:38.9 8:55/M
Male 15 to 19

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 * Travis Ross Marion MS 18 435 2 20:10.1 6:30/M
2 * Joseph Winfield Lauderdale MS 18 354 9 25:14.6 8:08/M
Female 15to 19

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 * Tiffany McMillan Chunky MS 15 442 26 29:47.2 9:36/M
Male 20 to 29

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 * Tyler Jowers Collinsville MS 27 500 7 25:05.0 8:05/M
2 * Parker Dial Scooba MS 25 495 8 25:08.0 8:06/M
3 Jacob Boland Meridian MS 25 415 16 28:17.0 9:07/M
Female 20 to 29

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 * Betsy Suarez Meridian MS 20 453 15 28:02.0 9:03/M
2 * Haley Nelson Lisman AL 26 350 21 28:44.7 9:16/M

Results By Time 2 Run Race Timing

12/02/2023 03:00:32




Race Date
December 02, 2023

Candy Cane Dash 5K
Age Group Results

5K Run

Female 20 to 29

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
3 Cristal Suarez Meridian MS 27 432 25 29:20.1 9:28/M
4 Diana Suarez Meridian MS 23 433 28 30:59.4 10:00/M
5  Stephanie Norris Lauderdale MS 29 421 33 35:59.1  11:36/M
6 Megan Heggie Meridian MS 20 430 34 36:28.6 11:46/M
7  Aly Gomez Meridian MS 23 414 41 46:25.7  14:58/M
Male 30 to 39

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 * Timmy Farish Louisville MS 39 352 4 23:16.0 7:30/M
2 * Paul Lindholm Collinsville MS 37 413 5 24:32.1 7:55/M
3  Javier Oregan Quitman MS 39 478 18 28:21.8 9:09/M
Female 30 to 39

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 * Summer Riley Meridian MS 38 463 11 25:47.4 8:19/M
2 * Meagan McElroy Cuba AL 35 496 17 28:18.5 9:08/M
3 Summer Polk Meridian MS 38 488 19 28:27.7 9:11/M
4  Stacy Moffett Meridian MS 39 498 27 29:56.7 9:39/M
5  Alanna Oregan Quitman MS 35 479 35 37:05.9 11:58/M
6 Summer Harrison Meridian MS 39 469 37 46:08.5 14:53/M
Male 40 to 49

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 * Bryan Ross Marion MS 49 437 24 29:00.3 9:21/M
Female 40 to 49

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 * Lara Ross Marion MS 49 436 23 28:58.8 9:21/M
2 * Erin Lawrence Meridian MS 40 497 30 32:26.9 10:28/M
3 Shea Leake Meridian MS 49 408 32 34:59.0 11:17/M
4 Erin Barnes De Kalb MS 40 493 40 46:16.6 14:55/M

Results By Time 2 Run Race Timing

12/02/2023 03:00:32



Race Date
December 02, 2023

Candy Cane Dash 5K

Age Group Results

5K Run
Male 50 to 59
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 * Kenny McMillan Chunky MS 50 441 12 26:54.6 8:41/M
2 * Nick Turner Union MS 51 427 20 28:35.4 9:13/M
3 Valeriano Suarez Meridian MS 56 454 22 28:51.1 9:18/M
4  Leeroy Carpenter De Kalb MS 58 499 31 33:00.6 10:39/M
Female 50 to 59
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 * Matilde Piedra Quitman MS 58 482 29 31:03.8 10:01/M
Male 60 to 69
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 * Glenn Kasper Meridian MS 60 351 6 24:57.8 8:03/M
2 * John Killen Quitman MS 62 407 36 41:25.9 13:22/M

Results By Time 2 Run Race Timing

12/02/2023 03:00:32



Race Date Candy Cane Dash 5K
December 02, 2023 Age Group Results

5K Walk

Male Overall Winners

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1  Augustine Palimattam Meridian MS 33 349 1 38:29.8 12:25/M

2 Maurirso Espro Marion MS 16 353 6 48:06.2  15:31/M
Female Overall Winners

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace

1  Sally Gray Meridian MS 67 491 2 38:48.9 12:31/M

2 Soledad Suarez Meridian MS 55 452 3 41:13.2 13:18/M

Results By Time 2 Run Race Timing

12/02/2023 03:00:33



Candy Cane Dash 5K
Age Group Results

Race Date
December 02, 2023

5K Walk
Male 99 and Under
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Michael Doss Cantonment FL 64 449 11 58:29.5 18:52/M
2 Chris Doss Collinsville MS 41 448 12 58:33.7 18:53/M
Female 99 and Under
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1 Isabel Alvarez Meridian MS 28 451 4 43:00.9 13:52/M
2 Sarah Horne Meridian MS 33 462 5 46:51.6 15:07/M
3 Santa Moreno Meridian MS 44 416 7 48:08.1  15:32/M
4  Crystal White Meridian MS 36 461 8 51:42.2 16:41/M
5 Erika Holloway Collinsville MS 32 438 9 51:44.0 16:41/M
6 Erica Heggie Meridian MS 45 429 10 52:29.2 16:56/M
7 Lindsay Doss Collinsville MS 13 446 13 58:35.3  18:54/M
8 Eileen Doss Cantonment FL 62 450 14 58:41.9 18:56/M
9 Laura Stubbs Meridian MS 44 467 15 58:48.4 18:58/M
10 Lindsay Nomichith Meridian MS 39 465 16 59:33.2 19:13/M
11 Dorothy Rigdon Meridian MS 47 489 17 59:35.0 19:13/M
12 Ashley Doss Collinsville MS 38 447 18 1:02:43.3  20:14/M

Results By Time 2 Run Race Timing

12/02/2023 03:00:33



Race Date
December 02, 2023

Overall

1

© 0 N O O b~ WN

N e
AW N BE O

Name
Kayden Spradley
Matthew Heggie
William Lindholm
Justice Dock
John Quedado
Aubrey Jones
Katie Riley
Juliana McKenna
Isadora Oregan
LaDarios Ransom
Wiljann Sopa
Josiah Christian
Robert Quedado
Italy Oregan

Candy Cane Dash 5K

Overall Finish List

Fun Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

City

Chunky MS 443
Meridian MS 431
Collinsville MS 412
Meridian MS 485
Meridian MS 474
Meridian MS 473
Meridian MS 464
Pachuta MS 487
Quitman MS 481
Daleville MS 483
Meridian MS 476
Meridian MS 484
Meridian MS 475
Quitman MS 480

Results By Time 2 Run Race Timing

8
11
8
5
11
5
6
6
6
10
9
9
7
10
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Top Fin
Male 99
Male 99
Top Fin
Male 99
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Male 99
Female

12/02/2023 03:05:27



